SINGLE SEASON SCHOOL RECORDS

JESSE UDELL
JASON TICE
CHANCE LIPSKY
CHRIS WERBECK
TAYLOR SARE
JESSE UDELL
ROBERT GALVAN
AJ BARTELS

GREG CARBAJAL

ESEQUIEL VALLES

AARON STARKS
JOHN WESTRA
MIKE GUTKNECHT
CHANCE LIPSKY
BRUCE WALAG
ROYCE JOHNSON
JACOB KAUFFMAN

GREG CARBAJAL

BEST SEASON RECORD
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33-0
31-0
26-0
521
48-1
47-1
461
422
411
41-1
321
31-1
29-1
28-1
46-2

47-3

{Single Seasen)

2000
1965
1994
1991
2007
2001
2005
2004
2007
2015
1997
1956
1995
1995
1595
1995
2007

2005




MOST WINS (Single Season)

Zach Karantinos* 61 2018
Jesse Udell 52 2001
Jesse Udell 51 2000
Taylor Sare 49 2008
Robert Galvan 48 2005
Al Bartels 47 2004
Greg Carbajal 47 2005
Jacob Kauffman 46 2005
Greg Carbajal 46 2007
Connor Blakeman* 46 2019
Murphy DeMara* 46 2019
Esequiel Valles 42 2015
John Westra 41 1996
Aaron Starks 41 1997
Cody Foote* 40 2019

*=5 Tournaments




MARCUS MATINEZ
NATHAN SARE
GREG CARBAJAL
STEVE NEFF

JESSE UDELL
TALLYN RHOADES
GREG CARBAJAL
ZACH KARANTINOS*
JUSTIN UDELL
JASON ISHAM
NATHAN SARE
JUSTIN UDELL
BRIAN CARBAJAL
JOHN WESTRA

BEN STARKS
MURPHY DEMARA
IEFF RAMSEY

BEN STARKS
ROBERT GALVAN
MICHAEL MCDONALD
AARON HOBERG
CONNOR BLAKEMAN*
MICHAEL WELLE
TALLYN RHOADES
CONNOR BLAKEMAN
GREG CARBAJAL
ROBERT GALVAN
ADRIAN GETTLER
BEN OWENS

Al BARTELS

ANDRE LOPEZ*
JESSE UDELL

JAKE KAUFFMAN
TANNER CASTILLIO*
DUY PHAM

*= 5 Tournaments in a season.

MOST PINS
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{Single Season)

2005
2004
2007
2003
2004
2001
2006
2018
2002
2000
2003
2001
2001
1996
2000
2019
2001
2001
2005
2005
2006
2018
2019
2003
2019
2004
2004
2003
2000
2004
2018
2000
2006
2018
2019




JESSE UDELL
JESSE UDELL
ROBERT GALVAN
JEFF RAMSEY
MIKE GUTKNECHT
RYAN COLWELL
CLAYTON PORTIER
CHRIS GALVAN
JEFF RAMSEY

BEN OWENS

JAKE KAUFFMAN
JAKE KAUFFMAN
TAYLOR SARE

Al BARTELS
ROBERT GALVAN
ROBERT GALVAN
CODY FOOTE

CHRIS WERBECK
MIKE GUTKNECHT
CODY FOOTE
CLAYTON PORTIER
SHAWN DOVE

ZACH KARANTINOS*

YURI PHAME
JESSE UDELL
MIKE CORONADO
JESSE UDELL
DEREK KENNEY
CHRIS GALVAN
CODY FOOTE
RYAN COLWELL
TIM TRINOSKY
TAYLOR SARE

MOST TAKEDOWNS

189
171
150
148
139
136
136
129
126
123
116
114
113
109
107
104

98

MOST TECH FALLS
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(Single Season)
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1994
2019
2005
1999
2018
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2001
1981
2000
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2019
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